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All email addresses ending “@” are “@calpacumc.org”. Use (626) 568-7300 or numbers below if the Center's switchboard is closed. For more 

information, see our website at www.calpacumc.org. For the protection of personal privacy, all personal mailing addresses are omitted. All conference staff, 
episcopal staff, and conference officers can be reached by mail via the Conference Center at PO Box 6006, Pasadena CA 91102-6006.  

 
(1)  OFFICERS OF THE ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2025-2026 

 

ROLE OFFICER (Assistant) with contact information 
PRESIDENT Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank 

   (Margaret Irwin) 
bishop@  (626) 568-7312 
mirwin@  (626) 568-7313 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF CONNECTIONAL 
MINISTRIES 

Erin Hawkins 
   (Nancy Perez-Barcelo) 

ehawkins@  (626) 568-7357 
nbarcelo@  (626) 568-7357 

TREASURER Christy Drenner, Interim (to 10/4/2025) 
Robert Yamamoto (as of 10/4/2025)     ryamamoto@  (626) 568-7306 

    (Kathy Trcopan to 10/31/2025) 
   (Rose Wang as of 1/21/2026)                        rwang@  (626) 568-7306 

CHANCELLOR Lori Meaders chancellor@  (626) 568-7300 
LAY LEADER Mele Maka melemaka@gmail.com  (805) 217-1901 
SECRETARY Rev. Bob Rhodes secretary@  (858) 454-7108 
STATISTICIAN Jennifer Gaylord jgaylord@  (626) 568-7363 
 

(2) DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENTS  
All email addresses ending “@” are “@calpacumc.org”. 

 

DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT (Administrative Assistant) with contact information 
EAST Rev. Moonyoung Lee (Danyelle Caguin) 

   918 N EUCLID AVE, ONTARIO CA 91762-2320 (mail only, no office) 
   calpacumc.org/eastdistrict 

dseast@ 
eastdistrict@ 

(909) 984-7100 
HAWAII Rev. Dr. Thomas Choi (Sonya Lee) 

   20 S VINEYARD BLVD, HONOLULU HI 96813-2317 
   calpacumc.org/hawaiidistrict 

dshawaii@ 
hawaiidistrict@ 
(808) 536-1864 
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DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT (Administrative Assistant) with contact information 
NORTH Rev. Garth Gilliam (Jan Newton) 

   c/o SIMI VALLEY UMC, 2394 ERRINGER RD, SIMI VALLEY CA 93065-2222 (mail only) 
   calpacumc.org/northdistrict 

dsnorth@ 
northdistrict@ 

(818) 882-8005 
SOUTH 
 
 

Rev. Luis Garcia (Emilie Penuelas) 
   c/o EMILIE PENUELAS, 26001 MUIRLANDS BLVD, MISSION VIEJO CA 92691-4765 (mail only) 
   calpacumc.org/southdistrict 

dssouth@ 
southdistrict@ 

(619) 239-9980 
WEST 
 
 

Rev. Dr. Siosaia Tu’itahi (Polly Sablan) 
   1225 W 190TH ST STE 205, GARDENA CA 90248-4336 
   calpacumc.org/westdistrict 

dswest@ 
westdistrict@ 

(562) 429-1441 
 

(3) CABINET ASSIGNMENTS 
 

AREA SUPERINTENDENT 
DEAN OF THE CABINET  Rev. Moonyoung Lee 
BLACK CHURCH, STRENGTHEN THE Rev. Garth Gilliam 
CAMP AND RETREAT MINISTRY COUNCIL Rev. Garth Gilliam 
CONGREGATIONAL LOANS Rev. Dr. Siosaia Tu’itahi 
CONGREGATIONAL VITALITY Erin Hawkins 
CONNECTIONAL TABLE Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank, Rev. Moonyoung Lee 
EQUITABLE COMPENSATION Rev. Luis Garcia 
FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank, Rev. Paige Eaves 
FOUNDATION Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank 
HIGHER EDUCATION & CAMPUS MINISTRIES Rev. Garth Gilliam 
HISPANIC COMMITTEE Rev. Luis Garcia 
JUSTICE & COMPASSION Rev. Dr. Siosaia Tu’itahi 
KOREAN MINISTRY, COUNCIL ON Rev.  Dr. Tom Choi 
LAITY COUNCIL Rev. Garth Gilliam 
LEADERSHIP & DISCIPLESHIP Rev. Garth Gilliam 
MARCHA (Methodists Associated Representing the Cause of Hispanic/Latinx Americans) Rev. Luis Garcia 
NOMINATIONS Rev. Dr. Tom Choi 
ORDAINED MINISTRY Rev. Garth Gilliam, Rev. Luis Garcia 
ORDERS Rev. Dr. Tom Choi 
PACIFIC ISLANDERS COMMISSION Rev. Dr. Siosaia Tu’itahi 
PENSION & HEALTH BENEFITS Rev. Dr. Tom Choi 
RELIGION & RACE Rev. Luis Garcia 
RULES Rev. Dr. Tom Choi 
SESSIONS Rev. Moonyoung Lee 
STAFF RELATIONS Rev. Paige Eaves 
TRUSTEES Rev. Paige Eaves 
UNITED METHODIST MEN Rev. Dr. Siosaia Tu’itahi 
UNITED WOMEN IN FAITH (formerly UMW) Erin Hawkins 
WESTERN JURISDICTION KOREAN MISSION Rev. Moonyoung Lee 
 

(4) STAFF OF THE ANNUAL CONFERENCE 
 

EPISCOPAL OFFICE 
Resident Bishop Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank bishop@ (626) 568-7312 
        Senior Executive Assistant Margaret Irwin mirwin@ (626) 568-7313 
        Assistant to the Bishop Rev. Paige Eaves a2b@ (626) 568-7354 
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COMMUNICATIONS 
Director of Communications  Dr. Alyssa Fisher afisher@ (626) 568-7369 
        Digital Community Engagement Specialist Diana Beas Soto dsoto@ (626) 568-7369 
CONNECTIONAL MINISTRIES (For more information on camps & staff, see Section (5).) 
Executive Director Erin Hawkins ehawkins@ (626) 568-7357 
        Administrative Assistant Nancy Perez-Barcelo nbarcelo@ (626) 568-7357 
CONNECTIONAL MINISTRIES (Continued. For more information on camps & staff, see Section (5).) 
   Director of Congregational Vitality Rev. Kenneth Suhr ksuhr@ (626) 568-7353 
   Director of Camping Operations Kenny Funk kfunk@ (626) 568-7335 
   Associate Director, Lay & Clergy Credentialing and Development Cathy Wilson cwilson@ (626) 824-2284 

   Associate Director, District Properties & Congregational Loans Sandee Furuta sfuruta@ (626) 568-7362 
   Associate Director, Data Services & Special Projects Jennifer Gaylord jgaylord@ (626) 568-7363 
   Associate Director, Retreat Ministries Rev. Marlene Urban-Funk murbanfunk@ (626) 568-7335 
   JCEMT Program Coordinator Rev. Karin Ellis kellis@ (626) 568-7357 
   Immigration Ministries Coordinator Monalisa Tu’itahi mtu’itahi@ (626) 568-7357 
   Disaster Response Coordinator Krista Bilderbach disasterresponse@ (626) 568-7357 
          Disaster Case Manager Supervisor Hawk Hawkins hhawkins@ (626) 568-7357 
   Interim Coordinator of Young Generations Ministry (as of 12/1/2025) Caitlyn Anderson canderson@ (626) 568-7357 
   Interim Coordinator of Young Generations Ministry (as of 12/1/2025) Brianna Uipi buipi@ (626) 568-7357 
   Coordinator of Hispanic Young Gen Ministry (as of 10/1/2025) Rev. Josh Lopez-Reyes jlr@epicla.org (626) 568-7357 
TREASURER'S OFFICE 
Chief Financial and Benefits Officer Robert Yamamoto (as of 10/4/2025) ryamamoto@ (626) 568-7301 
         Administrative Assistant Rose Wang (as of 1/21/2026)  (626) 568-7301 
   Controller Kulwinder Kaur (as of 7/9/2025) kkaur@ (626) 568-7336 
         Senior Accountant / Payroll Administrator Ferdinand Bondoc fbondoc@ (626) 568-7338 
         Accounts Receivable Specialist Patricia Perez pperez@ (626) 568-7309 
         Accounts Payable Specialist Kenessa Johnson (as of 8/18/2025) ap@ (626) 568-7337 
   Associate Director, District Properties & Congregational Loans    Sandee Furuta sfuruta@ (626) 568-7362 
   Benefits Manager Wanda Bethea wbethea@ (626) 568-7318 
   IT Systems Coordinator Salend Krishna skrishna@ (626) 568-7366 
   Archivist Steve Dugan archives@ (909) 458-1998 
CALIFORNIA-PACIFIC UNITED METHODIST FOUNDATION (For more information, visit www.cpumf.org.) 
President & CEO Rev. John Woodall jwoodall@cpumf.org (626) 568-7347 
   Administrator Nia Bailey nbailey@cpumf.org (626) 568-7347 
   Financial Manager  Andrew Schultz aschultz@cpumf.org (626) 568-7347 
 

(5) CAMPS & RETREAT CENTERS 
 

CAMPS & RETREAT CEANTERS EMAIL & WEB PHONE 
CAMP CEDAR GLEN 
   MAIL: PO BOX 2500, JULIAN CA 92036 
   LOCATION: 743 Farmers Rd, Julian CA 
   DIRECTOR:  Freedom Macias (fmacias@) 

cedarglen@ 
www.campcedarglen.org 

(760) 765-0477 
 

CAMP WRIGHTWOOD 
   MAIL: PO BOX 66, WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397 
   LOCATION: 1401 Linnett Rd, Wrightwood CA 
   DIRECTOR: Kenny Funk (kfunk@) 

campwrightwood@ 
www.campwrightwood.com 

(760) 249-3453 
 

LAZY W RANCH 
   MAIL: PO BOX 579, SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92693 
   LOCATION: 23852 Hot Springs Canyon Rd, San Juan Capistrano, CA 
   DIRECTOR: Joshua Davis (jdavis@) 
 

lazywranch@ 
www.lazywranch.org 

(949) 728-0141 
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CAMPS & RETREAT CEANTERS EMAIL & WEB PHONE 
MARIPOSA RETREAT CENTER (North District Union) 
   MAIL: PO BOX 66, WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397 
   LOCATION: 1241 Orange Grove Ave, South Pasadena CA 91030 
   MANAGED BY RETREAT MINISTRIES (Rev. Marlene Urban-Funk) &  
        CAMP WRIGHTWOOD (Kenny Funk) 

campwrightwood@ 
www.mariposaretreat.org 

(760) 249-3453 

 
(6) CAMPUS MINISTRY UNITS AND DIRECTORS 

 

CAMPUS MINISTRY UNITS EMAIL & WEB PHONE 
WESLEY FOUNDATION SERVING UCLA, 580 CAFÉ 
   MAIL: 10497 WILSHIRE BLVD, LOS ANGELES CA 90024-4606 
   LOCATION: 580 Hilgard Ave, Los Angeles CA 90024-3234 
   DIRECTOR: Jeanne Roe Smith  

wfsucla@gmail.com 
wfsucla.org 

(310) 909-4471 

WESLEY FOUNDATION HAWAII at University of Hawaii Manoa 
   1918 UNIVERSITY AVE, HONOLULU HI 96822-2403 
   DIRECTOR:  Rev. Joseph Yun  

wesleyfoundation@hawaii.rr.com 
wesleyfoundationhawaii.com 

(808) 352-4216 
 

 
(7) BOARD & COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

See Section B Nominations for the full report of the Nominations Committee. 
 

BOARD OR AGENCY NAME CHAIRPERSON CONTACT INFORMATIAON 
Administrative Review (AR) Rev. Cathleen Coots (to 10/31/2025) catiecoots@me.com  withheld by request  
Archives & History, Commission on (AH) Rev. Bob Isip bobisip@gmail.com  (626) 487-2329 
Black Church, Committee to Strengthen the (BC) Deborah Bass   dbass3117@gmail.com (917) 399-3008 
Camp & Retreat Ministry Council (COR) Wanda Bethea 

& Rev. Neil Platon 
wbethea@  (626) 568-7318 

platonn1969@gmail.com  (805) 925-9573 
Communications Commission (C) Dr. Larry Hygh Jr. larryhygh@gmail.com  (626) 755-6948 
Congregational Vitality EMT (CV) Rev. John Finau revjfinau@gmail.com  (808) 394-7492 
Connectional Table (CT) Rev. George Hooper pastorgeorge@cumchb.org (714) 842-4461 
Episcopacy Committee (EP) Rev. Stacy Brooks revstacybrooks@icloud.com  (805) 526-6231 
Episcopal Residence Committee (ER) Rev. Stacy Brooks revstacybrooks@icloud.com  (805) 526-6231 
Equitable Compensation, Commission on (EQ) Jason Takagi rocannon82@gmail.com  (805) 540-9549 
Finance & Administration, Council on (CFA) Rev. Molly Vetter molly@westwoodumc.org (310) 474-4511 
Foundation, California-Pacific United Methodist (CPUMF) Jason Lee jasonlee3344@gmail.com (949) 331-3344 
Higher Education & Campus Ministry Council (HE) Rev. Blair Stowe pastorblairts@gmail.com  (630) 957-7613 
Hispanic Committee, Conference (HC) Ana-Haydeé Urda urdaanahaydee@yahoo.com  (213) 304-1485 
Investigation, Committee on (IV) Rev. Brian Parcel brian.parcel@fumccv.org  (619) 656-2525 
Justice & Compassion EMT (JC) Dori Fotsch dfotsch@verizon.net (805) 402-2100 
Korean Ministry, Council on (KM) Rev. Eugene Han eugenerevhan@gmail.com  (808) 536-7244 
Laity Council (LC) Mele Maka melemaka@gmail.com  (805) 217-1901 
Leadership & Discipleship EMT (LD) Rev. Mary Elizabeth Moore memoore@bu.edu  (617) 620-3104 
Native American Committee (NA) Winnie James 

& Rev. Gregory Douglass 
 

greatscottrev@aol.com  (714) 535-2429 
Nominations Committee (N) Lynn Owan & Rev. Sunyoung Lee nominations@  (424) 222-9640 
Ordained Ministry, Board of (OM) Rev. Gregory Batson bomchairperson@gmail.com (310) 393-8258 
Pacific Islanders Committee (PI) Eketone Tosi 

& Rev. Linita Moa 
eketonetosi@yahoo.com  (714) 534-1070 

revlinitamoa@firstumchonolulu.org  (808) 782-2753 
Pension & Health Benefits, Board of (PHB) Rod Sprott rod@church-biz.com  (323) 834-2123 
Religion & Race, Commission on (RR) Rev. Christopher Carter christopher@theloftla.org  (269) 317-2742 
Rules Committee (R) Rev. Rich Bolin richbolin@gmail.com  (310) 729-2502 
Sessions Task Force (S) Bishop Dottie Escobedo-Frank mirwin@  (626) 568-7312 
Staff Relations Committee (SRC) Rev. Jonathan Chute jonathan@rhumc.org  (310) 377-6771 
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BOARD OR AGENCY NAME CHAIRPERSON CONTACT INFORMATIAON 
Status & Role of Women, Commission on (SRW) Ellen Agee 

& Rev. Stephanie Rice 
ebea9999@gmail.com (310) 508-9819 

srice@glendalefirst.org  (818) 243-2105 
Trustees, Board of (BT) Rev. Melissa Rusler calpactrusteeschair@gmail.com (951) 677-6174 
United Methodist Men Executive Committee (UMM) Joseph Gambrell jmgambrell@earthlink.net          unavailable 
United Women in Faith Executive Committee (UWF) Jacqueline Campbell msjjbc@aol.com  (310) 922-2647 
Young Adults, Conference Council on (CCYA, YA) unreported  
Youth Ministries, Conference Council on (CCYM, Y) unreported  

 
(8) DISTRICT LEADERSHIP CONTACTS 

 

DISTRICT CHANCELLORS – for assistance, contact the District Office as listed on page A-1. 
DISTRICT STAFF (in addition to District Superintendents & District Administrative Assistants) 
East District Rev. Catie Coots, Change Manager catiecoots@me.com withheld by request 
East District Rev. Eric Schmidt, Grant Writer umcpastorschmidt@gmail.com (714) 271-3698 
Hawaii District Rosie Jacinto, Hawaii UM Union humustaff@gmail.com (808) 536-1864 
North District Rev. Melissa Roux MacKinnon, Change Manager mmackinnon@ (818) 882-8005 
South District Rev. Lui Tran, Assistant District Director lui.tran@gmail.com (714) 534-1070 
West District Rev. Greg Douglass, Assistant to the Superintendent greatscottrev@aol.com (626) 327-5193 
DISTRICT LAY LEADERS 
East District Annie Solomon (co-LL) solomonlouise75@gmail.com (760) 221-6650 
 Diane Gin (co-LL) dlokgin@aol.com (323) 243-5323 
 Taufa Tenisi (co-LL) ttenisi82@gmail.com (909) 232-5410 
Hawaii District Tupou Seini Kelemeni (co-LL) ts_kelemeni@yahoo.com (808) 548-9860 
 Simon Sansano (co-LL) simon.sansano@gmail.com (808) 258-1057 
North District Patty Tokahuta-Kelsey (co-LL) 

Norman Kelsey (co-LL) 
pattyfumc@gmail.com 
normbat@hotmail.com 

(747) 264-1515 
(818) 744-3767 

South District Michael Mitchell sdlayleader@gmail.com (760) 717-0797 
West District Ana Goar-Johnson anaikavuka@yahoo.com (562) 762-9484 
DISTRICT PLANNING & STRATEGY CHAIRS 
East District Rev. Jaime Nieves pastorjaimen@gmail.com (720) 210-4583 
Hawaii District Rev. Amy Wake pastoramywake@gmail.com (808) 561-2260 
North District Rev. Eric Iki pastorcwumc@gmail.com (818) 341-1271 
South District Rev. Kristie Grimaud pastorkristie@ramonaumc.org (619) 500-1990 
West District Rev. J. Daniel Lewis revdan@graceon3rd.com (909) 451-1812 
DISTRICT UNION CHAIRS 
East District Rev. John Yoon yohan6063@aol.com (909) 641-4696 
Hawaii District Rev. Joy Yun joy.kwon@gmail.com (808) 352-4215 
North District Rev. Andrew Mattick revbigdog@gmail.com (661) 255-1301 
South District Jason Tucker jasonedwardtucker@gmail.com (619) 297-4366 
West District Rev. Tia Wildermuth pastortia@firstchurchsealbeach.org (562) 431-0494 

 

(9) BOARD OF ORDAINED MINISTRY OFFICERS 
See calpacumc.org/bom for more information. Send mail to Cathy Wilson, Board of Ordained Ministry, PO Box 6006, Pasadena CA 91102. 

 

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR, CLERGY & LAY CREDENTIALING & DEVELOPMENT 
Associate Director Cathy Wilson cwilson@ (626) 824-2284 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
Chair Rev. Gregory Batson bomchairperson@gmail.com (310) 393-8258 
Vice-Chair Monalisa Tu’itahi (Lay Member) lisa-mona@sbcglobal.net (714) 721-6764 
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EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (continued) 
Registrar Rev. Eva Thai-Erwin registrar@bom.calpacumc.org (626) 447-2181 
Local Pastor Fellowship Pastor Vernon Kemp lp@bom.calpacumc.org (818) 708-7068 
Order of Elders Chair Rev. Anna Mulford elders@bom.calpacumc.org (805) 495-7215 
Order of Deacons Chair Rev. Martha Morales deacons@bom.calpacumc.org (909) 624-9021 
At-Large  Rev. Saul Montiel samontiel@msn.com (562) 413-5644 
At-Large Rev. Jackeline Vives jcklnvives@yahoo.com (626) 201-4957 
At-Large  Rev. Debra Gara debbiegara@gmail.com (714) 813-5856 
OTHER BOARD LEADERSHIP ROLES 
Full Connection Assistant Registrar Rev. Dr. Amy Aitken fcregistrar.calpac@gmail.com (626) 796-0157 
Provisional Member Assistant Registrar Rev. Karl Stuckenberg pmregistrar.calpac@gmail.com unavailable 
Conference Relations (as of 10/14/25) Rev. Diane Rehfield, Interim drehfield@icloud.com (805) 538-8267 
Conference Relations (on leave, 10/14/25) Rev. Mark Ulrickson mulrickson@gmail.com (714) 943-8884 
Secretary Gail Kendall (Lay Member) secretary@bom.calpacumc.org (714) 544-0472 
Treasurer Rev. Robert Fuesler pastorrobb@fumcsb.org (805) 963-3579 
Candidacy & Recruitment  Rev. Suzana Kim pastorsuzana@aieaumc.org (310) 422-0978 
Vocational Discernment Rev. Brian Belting pastorbrian@kailuaumc.org (808) 261-6238 
Psychological Assessment Rev. Brenda Simonds revbrenda@aol.com (626) 399-3739 
Scholarships Rev. Joy Yun joy.kwon@gmail.com (808) 352-4215 
ORDERS 
Order of Elders Chair Rev. Anna Mulford elders@bom.calpacumc.org (805) 495-7215 
Order of Deacons Chair Rev. Martha Morales deacons@bom.calpacumc.org (909) 624-9021 
Counseling & Support Cathy Wilson cwilson@ (626) 824-2284 
Continuing Education Rev. Timothy Ellington revtim@aumctustin.org (808) 202-6633 
DISTRICT COMMITTEES ON ORDAINED MINISTRY, CHAIRPERSONS & REGISTRARS 
Please note that "Registrar" does not mean the same thing in all districts. 
East District Chair Rev. Dr. Soomee Kim eastdcomchairperson@gmail.com (818) 913-3343 
East District Registrar Rev. Eric Schmidt eastdistrictcom@gmail.com (714) 271-3698 
Hawaii District Co-Chair Rev. Son Hye Kim pastorsonhye@gmail.com (808) 421-8439 
Hawaii District Co-Chair Rev. Fran Wiebenga revdrfran.w@gmail.com (808) 927-5949 
Hawaii District Registrar Winnie Ching HCOMRegistrar@gmail.com (808) 692-6638 
North District Chair Rev. Eric Scott northdcomchairperson@gmail.com (310) 985-9478 
North District Registrar Rev. Elaine Shin-Paull northdcomregistrar@gmail.com (818) 554-4614 
South District Chair Rev. Lori Leopold sddcomchairperson@gmail.com (858) 274-6573 
South District Registrar Rev. George Hooper sddcomregistrar@gmail.com (714) 842-4461 
West District Chair Rev. Sunyoung Park westdcomchairperson@gmail.com (310) 323-1012 
West District Registrar Rev. Gregory Douglass greatscottrev@aol.com (714) 535-2429 

 
(10) GENERAL & JURISDICTIONAL DELEGATES 

This list reflects the delegation as it was elected in 2018 and affirmed by the Members of the Conference, and then evolved with changes due to resignations and 
an additional election in 2023 to fill vacancies. 

 

2020-2024 GENERAL CONFERENCE DELEGATES 
CLERGY Rev. Allison Mark LAITY Monalisa Tu'itahi 
 Rev. Molly Vetter  Mark Stephenson 
 Rev. Dr. Thomas Choi  Mele Maka 
2020-2024 WESTERN JURISDICTIONAL CONFERENCE DELEGATES 
CLERGY Rev. Frank Wulf LAITY Rachel Rhodes-Wickett Gipson 
 Rev. Richard Bentley Jr  Jason Takagi 
 Rev. Dr. Judy Chung  Dione Taylor 
 Rev. Mandy McDow  Liz Roark 
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2020-2024 WESTERN JURISDICTIONAL CONFERENCE DELEGATES (continued) 
 Rev. Moonyoung Lee (elected 2023)  Larry Hygh Jr (elected 2023) 
 Rev. Dr. Kenneth Walden (elected 2023)  Meleanitema Sapoi-Finau (elected 2023) 
 Rev. Dr. Denyse Barnes (elected 2023)  Cathy Wilson (elected 2023) 
 vacant  vacant 
ALTERNATES TO THE 2020-2024 WESTERN JURISDICTIONAL CONFERENCE 
CLERGY no alternates remaining LAITY no alternates remaining 

 




